NEMA-4X
86 E M E RG I - LITE  SPECI FI C ATI O N G R A D E PR O D U C TS
IN
D
U
S
T
R

9-1/4"
—
How to order
Series Battery type and capacity # of heads LED heads Diagnostic Options Approval
12HPH= 12V
high-performance
Cl. I Div.2,
Cl. II Div.2, Cl. III
Lead-calcium
M30=  12V-30W, lead-calcium
battery 32°F to 122°F [0... 50°C]
M60=  12V-60W, lead-calcium
battery 32°F to 122°F [0... 50°C]
Nickel-cadmium
N40=  12V-40W, nickel-cadmium
battery 50°F to 104°F
[10... 40°C]
0= No head
1= One head
2= Two heads
L15= 12-24V,
15W (1300
Lumens)
D=  Advanced Diagnostic,
non-audible1
DA=  Advanced Diagnostic,
audible1
ND=  No Advanced
Diagnostic
NEX=  Nexus® wired
(contact your sales
representative)1
NEXRF=  NEXUS® wireless
(contact your sales
representative)1
D3= Time delay
15 min.
RFI= Radio
frequency
interference filter
CW4=  Cold-weather
package
-40°C / -40°F
To order separately:
Universal mounting
bracket: PMK1-E
CEC= CEC
Title 20 for
California2
24HPH= 24V
high-performance
N90=  24V-90W, nickel-cadmium
battery, temperature=
50°F to 104°F [10…40°C]